
G2 - 50cc Euro-Cup

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

GP50-S2
 

55 Henri Tiben (NL)  1 -- 9 laps --GRC Derbi Bidalot
Team Bidalot Emot

17:09.116 1:52.795 7

93 Marc Beltmann (NL) 1.212 2 1.212Derbi 50 17:10.328 1:52.476 7

30 Robin Fick (NL) 5.376 3 6.588Yamaha TZ50
Fick-Racing

17:15.704 1:51.848 2

51 Sebastian Jonker (NL) 2.520 4 9.108Derbi RS50
Racing Family

17:18.224 1:53.248 7

41 Edwin Sweers (NL) 0.480 5 9.588EDCO 50 17:18.704 1:52.613 4

69 Bryan Cohen (NL) 28.717 6 38.305Derbi 50cc
MARO  Racing Team

17:47.421 1:56.469 7

73 Roland Wobben (NL) 2.854 7 41.159WRT V1.2
Wobben Racing Team

17:50.275 1:57.245 2

49 Niels Eggink (NL) 57.646 8 1:38.805Derbi Metrakit
Team Eggink

18:47.921 2:03.314 8

68 Bram Velders (NL) 13.905 9 1:52.710Derbi Gpr
Shifting West Racing

19:01.826 2:04.173 5

43 Karel Smit (NL) 3.484 10 1:56.194Yamaha TZR50RR
-

19:05.310 2:04.907 7

9 Rob Timmer (NL)  11 -- 8 laps --WRT 2.0 50
Wobben Racing

17:52.990 2:11.382 8

83 Yvonne Smit (NL) 52.308 12 52.308Yamaha TZR50RR 18:45.298 2:14.376 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

91 Danny Heijkoop (NL)  DNF -- 8 laps --Aprilia RS50
DCR Racing Team

15:13.947 1:52.053 7

54 Geert Jellema (NL)  DNF -- 5 laps --Derbi 50
Globe Racing

9:47.808 1:55.058 2

63 Herman Brinkman (NL)  DNF -- 2 laps -- 4:37.845

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

GP50-S1
 

34 Bert Smit (NL)  1 -- 9 laps --Kreidler GP50
Bert Smit Reklame

18:19.239 2:00.189 8

19 Willem Heijkoop (NL) 37.083 2 37.083Kreidler V oskamp 18:56.322 2:03.192 7

79 Wiebe Plantinga (NL) 8.758 3 45.841Kreidler HD special
WP rac ing

19:05.080 2:04.838 7

31 Sjaak Tepper (NL)  4 -- 8 laps --Kreidler Gp
Tepper Racing

17:12.442 2:06.316 5

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.848  in lap  2  by  nbr. 30 : Robin Fick (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Ruediger Merdes Harald Roelse 
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G2 - 50cc Euro-Cup

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

14 Joachim Schadeck (DE) 10.797 5 10.797Kreidler GP50 17:23.239 2:07.760 2

84 Johann Ehrensberger (DE) 14.604 6 25.401ZM Kreidler GP50 17:37.843 2:08.501 7

7 Ralf Schaum (D) 12.122 7 37.523Rascha-Simson 50 17:49.965 2:09.151 5

56 Matthias Wetzig (DE) 59.450 8 1:36.973Kreidler Krauser/Zündapp
Billy Boy

18:49.415 2:13.922 5

311 Stephan Aurich (DE) 0.121 9 1:37.094Eigenbau 50 18:49.536 2:18.695 8

62 Jens Horter (DE) 6.921 10 1:44.015Simson-Eigenbau 50 18:56.457 2:17.813 7

35 Kees Koeleman (NL) 6.757 11 1:50.772Kreidler GP50
Technisch Bureau Koeleman

19:03.214 2:18.646 2

32 Uleke Hoogeveen (NL) 9.478 12 2:00.250Van Veen-Kreidler 50 19:12.692 2:20.638 8

70 Klaus Schellig (DE)  13 -- 7 laps --Simson RS50KS 17:17.469 2:20.221 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

85 Wil Doodeman (NL)  DNF -- 7 laps --DoodemanKreidler GP
RTDracing

16:03.567 2:14.974 2

15 Jörg Rühling (DE)  DNF -- 4 laps --Eigenbau Zöllner-Kreidler
Zöllner-Klass ik-Motorsport

9:07.426 2:13.372 4

58 Jürgen Brecht (DE)  DNF -- 3 laps --Zöllner-Kreidler GP50
Zöllner Racing Team

6:26.579 2:04.841 2

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.848  in lap  2  by  nbr. 30 : Robin Fick (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Ruediger Merdes Harald Roelse 
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